
Warnings

ADAC GT Masters 2017

St.-No. Name

Oschers-

leben Lausitz

Red Bull 

Ring

Oschers-

leben-TCR

Nürburg-

ring

Sachsen-

ring

Hocken-

heim Total

de Phillippi 0 0 0

Mies 0 1 1

Schmidt 0 0 0

Haase 0 1 1

Pommer 0 0 0

van der Linde 0 0 0

Marschall 0 0 0

Niederhauser 0 0 0

Spengler 0 1 1

Zanella 0 0 0

Mapelli 0 0 0

Siedler 0 0 0

Ahlin-Kottulnsky 0 0 0

Feller 0 0 0

Erhard 0 0 0

Höher 0 0 0

Barth 0 0 0

Hackländer 1 0 1

Jaminet 0 0 0

Ammermüller 0 0 0

Friedrich 0 0 0

De Leener 0 0 0

Perez Companc 0 0 0

Bortolotti 0 1 1

Sylvest 0 1 1

Rogivue 0 0 0

Stolz 0 0 0

Ludwig 0 0 0

Lips 0 0 0

Huisman 0 0 0

Salaquarda 0 0 0

Winkelhock 0 0 0

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

13

17

18

19

20

21

22

24



St.-No. Name

Oschers-

leben Lausitz

Red Bull 

Ring

Oschers-

leben-TCR

Nürburg-

ring

Sachsen-

ring

Hocken-

heim Total

0

Ortmann 0 0 0

Stippler 0 0 0

Mücke 0 0 0

Asch 0 0 0

Bachler 0 0 0

Macdowall 0 0 0

Collard 0 0 0

Eng 0 0 0

Busch 0 0 0

Busch 0 0 0

Dontje 0 0 0

Kirchhöfer 0 1 1

Geipel 0 0 0

Frey 0 0 0

Ineichen 0 0 0

Engelhart 0 0 0

Judek 0 0 0

Lindholm 0 0 0

Gounon 0 0 0

Keilwitz 0 0 0

Assenheimer 0 0 0

Götz 0 0 0

Renauer 0 0 0

Müller 0 0 0

* For information purpose only - no regulatory value
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